12 CORRIDA DE NARANDIBA

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5KMS - Feminino

Cl.
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Num.

21

39
14
67
74

70

68

11

81
57
79

105
42

12
106
107

62

85
64
87

13
63
37

23

Nome

FELISMINA VENDOHALI TCHIHANDA
CAVELA

CAROLINE ALVES DOS SANTOS
ELIANE PEREIRA DE SOUZA
FRANCIELE DE OLIVEIRA CORDEIRO

JESSICA PALOMA FERREIRA DOS
SANTOS

SIMONE CAVALCANTE DOS SANTOS
GRAZIELLE BERTI DA SILVA
RENATA MORETTI

Edmeire Gabriel Barbosa Silva
GABRIELE DE SOUZA PEREIRA
PERSIA MARCHINI

ANDREIA APARECIDA FERREIRA
COUTINHO

LUCIMARA COSTA
DANIELA SILVA
LETICIA PEREGO SILVA
GLAUCE DUNKE

SILVIA HAMADA

ADRIANA SANTOS COSTA
BARREIROS

CRISTIANE PEREIRA DE SOUZA
SILVIA MARIA BIBIANO DA SILVA

TARCIANA ANDREA FREITAS NEVES
PAES DE ALBUQUERQUE

ELAINE DA ROSA NUNES CAMARGO

MARCIA CAMARGO PERRUD
ELISETE GUIMARAES POLETO

MARIANA MIEKO YAMAGUCHI
MISUCOCHI

FLAVIELLEN COSTA

ELIS ANGELA BRITO DA SILVA
MARLY SAYURI NISHIMURA
JULIANA ALVES PEDROSA

IARA MARIA ALBUQUERQUE SATO

Relatério emitido em 25/03/2019 as 07:40:45

Street Race Brasil

27

33
a7
36
26

35
26
41
43
19
44
42

42
26
22
4
49
32

38
52
43

53

52
49
31

24
44
a7
39
62

Faixa Cl.Fx. Sx
F2535 - F
F2535 - F
F4655 - F
F3645 1 F
F2535 1 F
F2535 2 F
F2535 3 F
F3645 2 F
F3645 3 F
F0024 1 F
F3645 4 F
F3645 5 F
F3645 6 F
F2535 4 F
F0024 2 F
F3645 7 F
F4655 1 F
F2535 5 F
F3645 8 F
F4655 2 F
F3645 9 F
F4655 3 F
F4655 4 F
F4655 5 F
F2535 6 F
F0024 3 F

F3645 10 F
F4655 6 F
F3645 11 F
F5665 1 F

Equipe

MS ACESSORIAS

ESPORTIVA MARCIO SILVA

CONSTRUSERV

CAMP COR EQUIPE
LELOS RUNNERS

AP RUNNERS
RUNNERS TARABAI
AP RUNNERS
AP RUNNERS
TACIBA-RUNNERS
AP RUNNERS
AP RUNNERS

RUNNERS TARABAI

RUNNERS TARABAI

TACIBA-RUNNERS
AP RUNNERS

AP RUNNERS

14°GB

CLUBE DA CORRIDA DO

SESC PRESIDENTE
PRUDENTE

STUDIO PERSONAL

TRAINER LIFE & MOVEMENT
ACADEMIA LIFE MOVIMENT

IND.EMPREENDIMENTOS

STUDIO PERSONAL

TRAINER LIFE & MOVEMENT

AP RUNNERS

NARANDIBA
AP RUNNERS
ANAS4RUN

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Volta

1

Tempo

00:16:22

00:20:46
00:20:58
00:22:24
00:23:33

00:24:26
00:25:12
00:25:21
00:26:01
00:27:30
00:27:44

00:27:43

00:28:01
00:28:27
00:28:35
00:28:45
00:29:26
00:29:55

00:30:10
00:30:14
00:31:09

00:31:44

00:31:44
00:32:42
00:33:49

00:33:48
00:33:48
00:35:48
00:34:47
00:36:27

Pagina :

Liquido
00:16:22
00:20:46
00:20:56
00:22:24
00:23:29

00:24:25
00:25:11
00:25:19
00:25:59
00:27:22
00:27:41

00:27:42

00:27:59
00:28:25
00:28:26
00:28:43
00:29:14
00:29:49

00:30:07
00:30:07
00:31:06

00:31:30

00:31:31
00:32:34
00:33:37

00:33:42
00:33:42
00:34:16
00:34:41
00:36:22



12 CORRIDA DE NARANDIBA

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5KMS - Feminino

cl.
31
32
33
34

35
36

Relatério emitido em 25/03/2019 as 07:40:45

Num.

118
32

69

19

Nome

GISLAINE GONZALEZ FERREIRA
EVELLEN FRANCA MINAKAWA
Meire Braga

GESSANA NASCIMENTO SIQUEIRA
DA CUNHA

JESSICA CAVALCANTE

EDILENE LUISA PELIM SILVEIRA

Street Race Brasil

38
22
37
42

26
48

Faixa
F3645
F0024
F3645
F3645

F2535
F4655

ClLFx. = Sx.
12 F
4 F
13 F
14 F
7 F
7 F

Equipe

NENHUM
AP RUNNERS

AP RUNNERS
IEPE RUNNERS

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Volta

Tempo
00:39:34
00:39:36
00:39:35
00:40:46

00:41:32

00:41:35

Pagina :

Liguido
00:39:29
00:39:31
00:39:35
00:40:36

00:41:26

00:41:27



